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PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

ROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
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6B-4447

SHEET NO.

HYDRAULICS

www.stewartinc.com

T   919.380.8750

Raleigh, NC 27601

Suite 400

421 Fayetteville St,

Firm License No. C-1051

FOR PLAN VIEW, SEE SHEET 4

FOR PLAN VIEW, SEE SHEET 5
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FOR -LWBL- STRUCTURE PLANS, SEE SHEETS S01-1 THRU S01-28

FOR -LEBL- STRUCTURE PLANS, SEE SHEETS S02-1 THRU S02-28
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-LWBL-

-LWBL-

STA. 15+50    EL. = 1,233.42

BEGIN GRADE -LWBL-

STA. 36+50    EL. = 1,203.56

END GRADE -LWBL-

-L- STA. 11+45.56
RESURFACING  BACK TO

+
7
2
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RESURFACING

BEGIN BRIDGE

END BRIDGE

PI = 20+85.00

EL = 1,213.98'

(-)3.6336%
(-)0.6346%

VC = 560'
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PI = 35+00.00

EL = 1,205.00'

(-)0.6346% (-)0.9600%

VC = 210'

K = 186.7

K = 645.4
V = 70 MPH+

V = 70 MPH+

42" PIPE

DRAINAGE AREA

DESIGN FREQUENCY

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

100 YEAR DISCHARGE

100 YEAR HW ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA

AC

YRS

YRS

CFS

CFS

CFS

FT

FT

FT= 1218.6

= >105

= 500+

= 50

= 60

= 1192.6

= 70

= 1193.1

= 70

  42" PIPE    Sta.   17+05

I-40 OVER SR 1758
WINGWALL AT WEST ABUTMENT ON WESTBOUND
TWO INCH SQUARE ETCH ON NORTH

-Y- STA. 15+02.46 66' RT
N 729153   E 126000
BM-1  ELEVATION = 1209.55'

24" PIPE

DRAINAGE AREA

DESIGN FREQUENCY

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

100 YEAR DISCHARGE

100 YEAR HW ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA

AC

YRS

YRS

CFS

CFS

CFS

FT

FT

FT= 1218.6

= >105

= 500+

= 50

= 17

= 1201.2

= 19

= 1201.5

= 7.8

  24" PIPE    Sta.   32+77

DESIGN FREQUENCY

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

100 YEAR DISCHARGE

100 YEAR HW ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

CULVERT HYDRAULIC DATA

YRS

YRS

CFS

CFS

CFS

FT

FT

FT= 1187.8

= >340

= 500+

= 50

= 190

= 1170.5

= 230

= 1171.1

6' x 6' RCBC
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